

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5377-5389/2013

GUNMALA SALES PVT. LTD. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAVKAR BUILDESTATES PVT. LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 13/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harsh Vardhan Surana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner has not filed the spare copy.
Granted two weeks' time, as last chance. If steps are taken. Issue
Notice. Await.
List the matter on 21.10.2013.

| mg | (SUNIL THOMAS) |
| | Registrar |