

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 1724/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/06/2012  
in CRR No. 4099/2011 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

GUNMALA SALES PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANU MEHTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 5500-5504/2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 5460-5470/2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 5377-5389/2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 5437-5444/2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date: 09/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gurukrishana, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

Mr. Vaibhav Niti, Adv.

Mr. Harsh Vardhan Surana ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rishabh Sancheti, Adv.

Ms. Padmapriya, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Gurukrishana, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the  
petitioner started his arguments at 3.40 p.m. and was on his legs  
when the Court rose for the day leaving the matters part-heard.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

List the matters tomorrow i.e., 10-7-2014 as part-heard.

Vishal Anand

Date: 2014.07.12

10:55:52 IST

Reason:

(VISHAL ANAND)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER